2025-2026 DansConnection Competitive Team Cale
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September
Comp Choreo

First Day of COMP Classes
Colored Bodysuit Week

Solo, Duo Trios Costume Form due

DCPA Cleaning Weekend

Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation -
EVENING CLASSES ON - ORANGE SHIRT DAY
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Ms Lenore Group Choreo
Thanksgiving - NO CLASSES
Coloured Bodysuit Week

Sparkle 12pm. Mini 2pm

DCPA Cleaning Weekend

Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo
Costume Week

Halloween - NO CLASSES

November

Remembrance Day - NO CLASSES
Colour Bodysuit Week

DCPA Cleaning Weekend
Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo

Gr 4 3:00pm Gr 5 6:00pm

2 Winter Showcase
1

8-14

13-15

15-Jan

4

Colour Bodysuit Week
DCPA Cleaning Weekend

Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo

Winter Break

15-Jan

5
10
1

Winter Break

Classes Resume
Inter/Adv 3pm
Elements Bowling

25-Feb1 Colour Bodysuit Week

30-
Feb 1

TBA

DCPA Cleaning Weekend
Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo

Hip Hop Cleanings

February 2026
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February
DCPA Cleaning Weekend

Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo

TBA POSSSIBLE RAD BALLET EXAMS

Family Day - SELECT CLASSES

Solo, Duo, Trio, & LINE Dress Rehearsal
+ Show & Shine

Colored Bodysuit Week

DCPA Cleaning Weekend (Teachers Convention)
Solo, Duo Trios and Group Choreo

DRESS REHEARSAL AND PICTURES

COMP DATES

Summit Calgary - Mini Team, Comp Team & GPEC

TBA POSSSIBLE RAD BALLET EXAMS

April
Good Friday - NO CLASSES
Spring Break - NO CLASSES

VIEW EDMONTON - Sparkle, Mini Team, Comp
Team & GPEC

DANCE DRIVE - FULL STUDIO
POSSSIBLE RAD BALLET EXAMS

Last Day of Classes

YEAR END RECITAL

7-10  Dare to Dream - Edmonton OPTIONAL
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15-28 Tentative Summer Intensive and Choreo Dates **SU





